Column level indicators with MIN level and MAX temperature electrical
sensors
HCY-E-ST
technical informations
Transparent polyamide based (PA-T) technopolymer. Highly resistant to shocks, solvents, oils with additives, aliphatic and
aromatic hydrocarbons, petrol, naphtha, phosphoric esters.
Avoid contact with alcohol or detergents containing alcohol.
Nickel-plated brass with hexagon socket.

- Column level indicators with change-over electrical contact.
- Execution with PT100 temperature electrical probe for connection to PLC.
- Electrical sensors set at the following temperatures: 50°-60°-70°C.
Packing ring
Float
MIN level electrical sensor
Connector
MAX temperature electrical sensor (80°)
Contrast screen
Maximum continuous working temperature
Screw-covers
Technical data
Special executions on request (For sufficient quantities)
Standard Elements Main dimensions Weight
Code Description f d A B C H h1 L e l l1 m r g
111151 HCY.76-E-ST-NO-M12 76 M12 21 29 32 46 37 108 41 40 17 16 20 175
111152 HCY.76-E-ST-NC-M12 76 M12 21 29 32 46 37 108 41 40 17 16 20 175
111161 HCY.127-E-ST-NO-M12 127 M12 21 29 32 46 37 159 93 40 29 16 20 173
111162 HCY.127-E-ST-NC-M12 127 M12 21 29 32 46 37 159 93 40 29 16 20 173
111171 HCY.254-E-ST-NO-M12 254 M12 21 29 32 46 37 286 219 40 29 16 20 240
111172 HCY.254-E-ST-NC-M12 254 M12 21 29 32 46 37 286 219 40 29 16 20 240
Drilling and installation data
Description d'-0.2 f'±0.2 Maximum tightening torque [Nm]
HCY.76 12.5 76 12
HCY.127 12.5 127 12
HCY.254 12.5 254 10
Electric characteristics MIN level sensor MAX temperature sensor
Power supply AC / DC AC / DC
Electric contacts N.A. normally open
N.C. normally closed